First Name
Chase
Kinsley
Allen
Joey
Laken
Sloan
Emer
Maverick
Krew
Sarah
Harper
Addison
Leo

Lily
Dawson
Arthur
Camryn
Remi
Morgan
Gracelynn
Natalie
Teddy
Ivan
Alivia
Amelia
Piper
Amauri
Emma
Craig
Leo
Mabel

Last Name
Bullock
Kottke
Coehoorn
Wilkins
Kalkofen
Bradley
Curtis
Gall
Immel
Baldwin
Wiegert
Rukstad
Loehr
Adamson
Kottke
Wagner
Kalkofen
Gall
Baldwin
Albert
Adamson
Wilkins
Coehoorn
Rukstad
Penn
Penn
Antonio
Gianopoulos
Vaughan
Wagner
Wagner

Race Day Age

Gender
6 Male
6 Female
6 Male
5 Male
5 Female
6 Male
6 Male
6 Male
4 Male
5 Female
4 Female
5 Female
4 Male
6 Female
4 Male
5 Male
4 Female
3 Female
3 Female
4 Female
4 Female
2 Male
2 Male
2 Female
3 Female
2 Female
4 Male
9 Female
4 Male
3 Male
2 Female

Time
01:15.0
01:16.0
01:23.0
01:27.0
01:28.0
01:35.0
01:36.0
01:42.0
01:44.0
01:45.0
01:47.0
01:52.0
01:56.0
01:57.0
01:58.0
01:59.0
02:06.0
02:22.0
02:32.0
02:34.0
03:06.0
03:07.0
03:08.0
03:09.0
03:45.0
03:46.0

Placing

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
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First Name
Emilie
Rhett
Aliyah
Sailer
Lyrik
Willow
Ryelynn
Scarlet
Molly
Anthony
Eli
Jimena
Vianey
Mariah
Kiley
Liliana

Last Name

Wilkins
Coehoorn
Kottke
Fauska
Fauska
Slade
Bradley
Lange
Loehr
Loehr
Curtis
Ramirez
Ceballos
O'Hara
Charles
Rodriquez

Race Day Age

Gender

Female
10 Male
9 Female
9 Female
8 Male
8 Female
8 Female
10 Female
9 Female
9 Male
8 Male
9 Female
9 Female
7 Female
10 Female
8 Female

Time
04:02.0
04:15.0
04:39.0
05:29.0
05:29.0
05:36.0
05:41.0
06:04.0
06:18.0
06:22.0
06:39.0
06:45.0
06:58.0
07:08.0

Placing

DNC
DNC
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First Name
Samuel
Robert
Katie
Elisha
Abby
Emilie
Savanna
Brenda
Hunter
KateLynn
Laura
Matthew
Violette
Madeline
Lori
Zachary
Casey
Meadow
Jeremiah
Nicholas
Harmonie
Ann Marie
Annabella
Penny
Kayla
Emily
Christine
Betty
Hannah
Cora
Hudson
Lauri
Donald
Josie
Lisa
Melissa
Meagan
Renee
Susan
LAURIE
Malissa
Blair
David

Last Name
Dean
Coehoorn
Osterholm
Hartwig
Derksen
Wilkins
Dean
Hartwig
Schneider
Schneider
Anderson
Gerke
Lange
Meredith
Coehoorn
Naparala
Blanke
Wells
Bradley
Thompson
Lange
Sztukowski
Hartwig
Schneider-Williams
Adamson
Puddy
Bader
Xiong-Thompson
Stommel
Williams
Beck
Luedtke
Stellmacher
Rolfe

Rolfe
Bradley
Stitt

Holl

Holl

KING
Bonlender
Holl

Holl

Race Day A Gender

22 Male
37 Male
34 Female
15 Male
13 Female
9 Female
24 Female
46 Female
13 Male
39 Female
41 Female
42 Male
15 Female
17 Female
38 Female
34 Male
11 Female
11 Female
42 Male
33 Male
14 Female
37 Female
16 Female
52 Female
36 Female
42 Female
44 Female
34 Female
17 Female
22 Female
12 Male
46 Female
74 Male
17 Female
42 Female
38 Female
37 Female
11 Female
37 Female
52 Female
52 Female
5 Male
45 Male

Time
15:56.0
18:25.0
19:15.0
20:29.0
20:42.0
21:02.0
21:16.0
22:41.0
23:01.0
23:25.0
23:45.0
23:45.0
23:46.0
24:03.0
24:31.0
25:05.0
25:24.0
25:34.0
25:52.0
27:18.0
27:44.0
28:53.0
29:28.0
29:29.0
29:32.0
31:22.0
33:58.0
33:59.0
34:22.0
35:41.0
36:49.0
36:50.0
37:02.0
39:06.0
39:06.0
46:09.0
48:33.0
53:13.0
53:14.0

1:03.40.0

1:03.40.0
1:04.36.0
1:04.36.0

Placing
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Gracie Mielke 76 Female 1:06.08.0 44
Jovita Gonzalez 55 Female 1:06.08.0 45
Scott Rauls 54 Male DNC
Mitchell McParlon 34 Male DNC



