First Name	Last Name	Race Day Age		Gender	Time	Placing
Chase	Bullock		6	Male	01:15.0	1
Kinsley	Kottke		6	Female	01:16.0	2
Allen	Coehoorn		6	Male	01:23.0	3
Joey	Wilkins		5	Male	01:27.0	4
Laken	Kalkofen		5	Female	01:28.0	5
Sloan	Bradley		6	Male	01:35.0	6
Emer	Curtis		6	Male	01:36.0	7
Maverick	Gall		6	Male	01:42.0	8
Krew	Immel		4	Male	01:44.0	9
Sarah	Baldwin		5	Female	01:45.0	10
Harper	Wiegert		4	Female	01:47.0	11
Addison	Rukstad		5	Female	01:52.0	12
Leo	Loehr		4	Male	01:56.0	13
Lily	Adamson		6	Female	01:57.0	14
Dawson	Kottke		4	Male	01:58.0	15
Arthur	Wagner		5	Male	01:59.0	16
Camryn	Kalkofen		4	Female	02:06.0	17
Remi	Gall		3	Female	02:22.0	18
Morgan	Baldwin		3	Female	02:32.0	19
Gracelynn	Albert		4	Female	02:34.0	20
Natalie	Adamson		4	Female	03:06.0	21
Teddy	Wilkins		2	Male	03:07.0	22
Ivan	Coehoorn		2	Male	03:08.0	23
Alivia	Rukstad		2	Female	03:09.0	24
Amelia	Penn		3	Female	03:45.0	25
Piper	Penn		2	Female	03:46.0	26
Amauri	Antonio		4	Male		DNC
Emma	Gianopoulos		9	Female		DNC
Craig	Vaughan			Male		DNC
Leo	Wagner		3	Male		DNC
Mabel	Wagner		2	Female		DNC

First Name	Last Name	Race Day Age	Gender	Time	Placing
Emilie	Wilkins		Female	04:02.0	1
Rhett	Coehoorn	10	) Male	04:15.0	2
Aliyah	Kottke	g	Female	04:39.0	3
Sailer	Fauska	g	Female	05:29.0	4
Lyrik	Fauska	8	8 Male	05:29.0	5
Willow	Slade	8	3 Female	05:36.0	6
Ryelynn	Bradley	8	3 Female	05:41.0	7
Scarlet	Lange	10	) Female	06:04.0	8
Molly	Loehr	g	Female	06:18.0	9
Anthony	Loehr	g	) Male	06:22.0	10
Eli	Curtis	8	8 Male	06:39.0	11
Jimena	Ramirez	g	Female	06:45.0	12
Vianey	Ceballos	g	Female	06:58.0	13
Mariah	O'Hara	7	' Female	07:08.0	14
Kiley	Charles	10	) Female		DNC
Liliana	Rodriquez	3	3 Female		DNC

First Name	Last Name	Race Day A Gender	Time	Placing
Samuel	Dean	22 Male	15:56.0	1
Robert	Coehoorn	37 Male	18:25.0	2
Katie	Osterholm	34 Female	19:15.0	3
Elisha	Hartwig	15 Male	20:29.0	4
Abby	Derksen	13 Female	20:42.0	5
Emilie	Wilkins	9 Female	21:02.0	6
Savanna	Dean	24 Female	21:16.0	7
Brenda	Hartwig	46 Female	22:41.0	8
Hunter	Schneider	13 Male	23:01.0	9
KateLynn	Schneider	39 Female	23:25.0	10
Laura	Anderson	41 Female	23:45.0	11
Matthew	Gerke	42 Male	23:45.0	12
Violette	Lange	15 Female	23:46.0	13
Madeline	Meredith	17 Female	24:03.0	14
Lori	Coehoorn	38 Female	24:31.0	15
Zachary	Naparala	34 Male	25:05.0	16
Casey	Blanke	11 Female	25:24.0	17
Meadow	Wells	11 Female	25:34.0	18
Jeremiah	Bradley	42 Male	25:52.0	19
Nicholas	Thompson	33 Male	27:18.0	20
Harmonie	Lange	14 Female	27:44.0	21
Ann Marie	Sztukowski	37 Female	28:53.0	22
Annabella	Hartwig	16 Female	29:28.0	23
Penny	Schneider-Williams	52 Female	29:29.0	24
, Kayla	Adamson	36 Female	29:32.0	
Emily	Puddy	42 Female	31:22.0	
, Christine	Bader	44 Female	33:58.0	27
Betty	Xiong-Thompson	34 Female	33:59.0	28
, Hannah	Stommel	17 Female	34:22.0	29
Cora	Williams	22 Female	35:41.0	
Hudson	Beck	12 Male	36:49.0	
Lauri	Luedtke	46 Female	36:50.0	
Donald	Stellmacher	74 Male	37:02.0	
Josie	Rolfe	17 Female	39:06.0	
Lisa	Rolfe	42 Female	39:06.0	
Melissa	Bradley	38 Female	46:09.0	
Meagan	Stitt	37 Female	48:33.0	
Renee	Holl	11 Female	53:13.0	
Susan	Holl	37 Female	53:14.0	
LAURIE	KING	52 Female	1:03.40.0	40
Malissa	Bonlender	52 Female	1:03.40.0	41
Blair	Holl	5 Male	1:04.36.0	42
		3 111010	2.0	72

Gracie	Mielke	76 Female	1:06.08.0	44
Jovita	Gonzalez	55 Female	1:06.08.0	45
Scott	Rauls	54 Male	DNC	
Mitchell	McParlon	34 Male	DNC	